
Planning Boards 

Ina0fl 
140 WEST WYND TERRACE 
MIDDLETOWN, CT 06457 

(860) 632-2026 
FAX (860) 632-2028 
www.ahutton.com 

Re-Mark-Able planning boards - magnetic and erasable. Visual planning and control boards help improve employee productivity. These boards enable 
employees to plan, organize and track the flow of work and workers for planning and meeting deadlines. Re-Mark-Able planners feature a magnetic 
porcelain on steel writing surface with useful grid lines for charting and aligning information. The magnetic accessories can be organized to track 
information and ubdate activities. creating an accurate and comprehensive data at-a-glance reference. . 

Item 

. 

Grey 
Porcelain 
Surface - 

Oval Office 
White 

Porcelain 
Surface - 

Aluminum 

Faint Line 
Rule Boards 

Magnetic 
Cardholders 

Data 
Cards ‘-== 

Magnetic 
Months 

Features Size/Desc. 

Contemporary grey porcelain on steel surface with 
1” x 2” (25 x 50mm) grey grid lines. Streamlined steel 
frame with rounded comers. Factory mounted hangers. 

6’ x 4’ 
4'x 3' 
3'x 2' 

White porcelain on steel surface. Choice of 1” x 1” (25 
x 25mm) or 1” x 2” (25 x 50mm) grid. Sturdy anodized 
aluminum frame. Factory mounted hangers. For use 
with both erasable markers and magnetic charting 
components (order separately). Includes Expo marker. 

Alternating grey and light grey horizontal lines on 
magnetic porcelain over steel board with grey finish 
aluminum frame and accent corners. Durable 1” x I” 
grid board accepts magnetic accessories for charting 
and planning. Includes red and black l/8” pressure 
sensitive chart tape; magnetic month, date and day-of- 
the-week indicators; magnetic card holders with cards; 
black vinyl letter assortment; one black Expo marker; 
set of 4 assorted color dry-erase markers; write- 
on/wipe-off label strips; and assorted 3/4” round 
magnetic indicators. 
Porcelain on steel surface with subtle 1” x 1” grid for 
making graphs and charts. Features grey vinyl trim and 
radius comers. 

Planning Board Accessories 

1” x 1” Grid 
6’x4’ 
4'x 3' 
3'x 2' 

l”x2” Grid 
6'x 4' 
4'x 3' 
3’ x 2’ 
6'x 4' 
4'x 3' 
3’ x 2’ 

3’ x 2’ 
4'x 3' 

Product # List Price 

74347 $542.75 
74344 $317.00 
74343 $175.00 

32537 $535.50 
32534 $328.50 
32533 $185.50 

32547 $542.75 
32544 $328.50 
32543 $188.75 
72547 $816.25 
72544 $381.75 
72543 $241.75 

699723 $137.80 
699734 $228.00 

Dark brown. Cards slip in/out easily. Set of 25 
l"x2" 

Setof 10 
l”x6” 

Set of 25 
1/2"x2" 
Setof IO 

MC25 

MC26 

MC255 

MC265 
I/2" x 6" 

Data cards for magnetic cardholders. Can be typed or 
handwritten. 

12 pre-printed months, January through December. 
2"xl" 

7 pre-printed headings, Monday through Sunday. 
1” x 1” 

l/2” H White 
1” H White 

I” x 2” White 
l/2" H 

Assorted Colors 
1” H 

Assorted Colors 
l"x2" 

Assorted Colors 
White on 

Black 
White on Red 
White on Blue 

DC535 
DC53 
DC51 

DC545 

DC54 

DC52 

MM12 

MM13 
MW7 

$12.50 

$9.75 

$9.75 

$9.50 

$4.950 0 Shts 
$4.95/l 0 Shts 

$10.00/50 Shts 
$4.95/l 0 Shts 

$4.95/l 0 Shts 

$10.00/l 0 Shts 

$9.25 

$9.25 
$6.50 


