## Indoff 140 WEST WYND TERRACE MIDDLETOWN, CT 06457 (860) 632-2026 FAX (860) 632-2028 www.ahutton.com

## **Planning Boards**

Re-Mark-Able planning boards - magnetic and erasable. Visual planning and control boards help improve employee productivity. These boards enable

Magnetic Months		12 pre-printed months, January through December.	Assorted Colors White on	MM12	\$9.25
	·		1" H Assorted Colors 1" x 2"	DC54 DC52	\$4.95/10 Sht
			1/2" H Assorted Colors	DC545	\$4.95/10 Sht
			1" x 2" White	DC51	\$10.00/50 Shi
Data Cards	The second	Data cards for magnetic cardholders. Can be typed or handwritten.	1/2" H White 1" H White	DC535 DC53	\$4.95/10 Shi \$4.95/10 Shi
			Set of 10 1/2" x 6"	MC265	\$9.50
			Set of 25 1/2" x 2"	MC255	\$9.75
			1" x 2" Set of 10 1" x 6"	MC26	\$9.75
Magnetic Cardholders		Dark brown. Cards slip in/out easily.	Set of 25	MC25	\$12.50
		Planning Board Accessories	<u> </u>		
Rule Boards		making graphs and charts. Features grey vinyl trim and radius corners.	4' x 3'	699734	\$228.00
Faint Line		magnetic indicators.  Porcelain on steel surface with subtle 1" x 1" grid for	3' x 2'	699723	\$137.80
		and planning. Includes red and black 1/8" pressure sensitive chart tape; magnetic month, date and day-of-the-week indicators; magnetic card holders with cards; black vinyl letter assortment; one black Expo marker; set of 4 assorted color dry-erase markers; write-on/wipe-off label strips; and assorted 3/4" round			
Planner		aluminum frame and accent corners. Durable 1" x 1" grid board accepts magnetic accessories for charting	3' x 2'	72543	\$241.75
Magnetic EZ Read <sup>™</sup>		Alternating grey and light grey horizontal lines on magnetic porcelain over steel board with grey finish	6' x 4' 4' x 3'	72547 72544	\$816.25 \$381.75
Aluminum			3' x 2'	32543	\$188.75
			6' x 4' 4' x 3'	32547 32544	\$542.75 \$328.50
		components (order separately). Includes Expo marker.	1" x 2" Grid		·
		aluminum frame. Factory mounted hangers. For use with both erasable markers and magnetic charting	4' x 3' 3' x 2'	32534 32533	\$328.50 \$185.50
White Porcelain Surface –		White porcelain on steel surface. Choice of 1" x 1" (25 x 25mm) or 1" x 2" (25 x 50mm) grid. Sturdy anodized	1" x 1" Grid 6' x 4'	32537	<b>\$</b> 535.50
Surface – Oval Office		frame with rounded corners. Factory mounted hangers.	3' x 2'	74343	\$175.00
Grey Porcelain		Contemporary grey porcelain on steel surface with 1" x 2" (25 x 50mm) grey grid lines. Streamlined steel	6' x 4' 4' x 3'	74347 74344	\$542.75 \$317.00
Item		Features	Size/Desc.	Product #	List Price